07.04.2017

Platz Nr.
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

5

23

13

12

15

19

30

16

21

22

38

26

Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

412
413

115
116

Nordhaus, Helmut
Pichnatz, Gerd

Lange, Georg
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold

Deutsche Eck

305
206

401
404

211
212

426
427

429
428

134
135

310
311

326
325

322
321

105
106

301
302

210
313

320
308

222
223

407
408

Wenzel, Walter
Ermtraud, Ulrich

Neumann, Horst
Gintzel, Raimund

Dohmen, Walter
Harkémper, Rolf

Winter, Frank
Benz, Heinz

Kaselow, Bernd
Gopel, Rolf

Schneider, Martin
Kovarik, Reinhard

Miiller, Rolf
Jobusch, Werner

Kilian, Bernd
Maul, Adolf

Schuster, Wilfried
Kuhn, Giinther

Vaassen, Ralf
Mitzscherling, Gerd

Semler, Helmut
Houba, Richard

Difler, Charly
Rygol, Herbert

Goris, Clemens
Hottinger, Peter

Dewald, Otto
Dewald, Peter

von Koch, Christian
Hofmann, Hartmut

12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Tag 1

7.160
3.604
3.556

7.437
3.924
3.513

6.406
3.716
2.690

5.899
3.268
2.631

6.755
3.773
2.982

6.544
3.734
2.810

6.266
3.198
3.068

6.429
4.410
2.019

6.029
3.262
2.767

5.054
2.552
2.502

6.300
3.117
3.183

6.158
3.163
2.995

4.917
2.919
1.998

6.177
3.510
2.667

6.315
3.563
2.752

5.465
3.458
2.007

6.024
3.372
2.652

Tag 2

2.687
1.458
1.229

2.190
1.090
1.100

2.440
1.220
1.220

2913
1.637
1.276

1.858
944
914

1.965
930
1.035

2.192
1.072
1.120

2.012
641
1.371

2.273
987
1.286

3.229
1.663
1.566

1.968
1.226
742

2.089
1.128
961

3.064
1.558
1.506

1.641
773
868

1.310
274
1.036

2.120
859
1.261

1.530
506
1.024

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

9.847
5.062
4.785

9.627
5.014
4.613

8.846
4.936
3.910

8.812
4.905
3.907

8.613
4.717
3.896

8.509
4.664
3.845

8.458
4.270
4.188

8.441
5.051
3.390

8.302
4.249
4.053

8.283
4.215
4.068

8.268
4.343
3.925

8.247
4.291
3.956

7.981
4.4717
3.504

7.818
4.283
3.535

7.625
3.837
3.788

7.585
4317
3.268

7.554
3.878
3.676
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Platz Nr.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

7

14

25

24

18

33

11

28

32

17

34

37

10

29

20

36

Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Tandem-Name

307
415

315
316

120
119

220
221

114
332

436
439

Fuchs, Peter
Kranen, Monika

Buxel, Hubert
Miiller, Dieter

Schulz, Giinter
Appelt, Dieter

Schneider, Walter
Roth, Gerd

Hussain, Mahmood
Brandt, Karl-Heinz

Pempel, Matthias
Schmidt, Mathias

Fuchs + Protte
Fuchs, Hans-Hermann 3.055

423
422

127
126

435
434

328
329

237
125

Protte, Harald

Windl, Udo
Magdzinski, Werner

Nitschke, Klaus
Baake, Peter

Geiger, Klaus
Grote, Heinrich

Harnier, Axel
Bieder, Wieland

2 die es nicht konnen

339
138

419
420

129
133

333
334

303
317

416
417

Réth, Horst
Kiimpel, Heinz

Knape, Claudia
Ziemer, Gerd

Schreiber, Otfried
Bernhardt, Heinz

Wedekind, Joachim
Franke, Bernd

Semler, Giinter
Hilscher, Jiirgen

Schilling, Hans
Lang, Heinz

12. Null-Ouvert - Hand

Tag 1

4.784
2.828
1.956

5.992
3.243
2.749

6.018
3.259
2.759

5.014
2.562
2.452

5.717
2.831
2.886

5.425
3.847
1.578

5.920

2.865

5.103
3.128
1.975

6.587
3.569
3.018

5.560
3.000
2.560

5.374
3.080
2.294

5.109
2.936
2.173

5.532
3.060
2472

5.375
3.146
2.229

5.601
3.466
2.135

5.157
2.721
2.436

5.545
2.651
2.894

Tag 2

2.767
1.284
1.483

1.554
674
880

1.491
510
981

2.487
1.561
926

1.769
1.176
593

2.059
1.229
830

1.561
795
766

2.337
1.302
1.035

815
408
407

1.825
1.140
685

1.979
1.017
962

2.188
1.209
979

1.730
858
872

1.788
544
1.244

1.385
570
815

1.710
894
816

1.285
898
387

Fortsetzung

Gesamt

7.551
4.112
3.439

7.546
3.917
3.629

7.509
3.769
3.740

7.501
4.123
3.378

7.486
4.007
3.479

7.484
5.076
2.408

7.481
3.850
3.631

7.440
4.430
3.010

7.402
3.977
3.425

7.385
4.140
3.245

7.353
4.097
3.256

7.297
4.145
3.152

7.262
3.918
3.344

7.163
3.690
3.473

6.986
4.036
2.950

6.867
3.615
3.252

6.830
3.549
3.281
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Gesamtwertung Tandem
Zwischenstand nach Serie 4 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz Nr. Tandem-Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Gesamt
35. 31 Hans & Kurt 5.066 1.762 6.828
230 Wettlaufer, Kurt 2.607 982 3.589

231 Wettlaufer, Hans 2.459 780 3.239

36. 27 5221 1.352 6.573
225 Spelsberg, Silvia 2407 1.224 3.631

226 Kocks, Monika 2.814 128 2.942

37. 35 4337 2.014 6.351
123 Bug, Bernhard 2.336 910 3.246

228 Hilgers, Hans-Adam 2.001 1.104 3.105

38. 1 3968 1.727 5.695
101  Zilz, Herbert 2.107 779 2.886

102  Spohr, Wolfgang 1.861 948 2.809

Ende der Liste




